PERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

07-35-104-017

LEGAL DESCRIFTIUN

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

3565 MC CREIGHTS W PT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-30-79
8-30-79

1-22-86
3-17-87

HENDERSON CHARLES I

HENDERSON JOHN W & NANCY W

KNIGHT R BRUCE & SHARI L
KNIGHT SHART L

22 - REMINGTON RANMD OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

NO C'.Fu
NO C.F.
C.F. 120.00

NO C.F.




